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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

85 30 26 60 31 85 30 44 58 5227

31 85 121 26 78 26 26 40 68 683 27 1

41 60 45 41 66 60 85 24 69 0 1030

9 43 40 66 41 55 26 26 41 98 5630

1.21
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NICOLA
MYNARD
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

24 120 58 100 40 41 98 10 6 4 42 29 2

60 38 41 45 80 45 41 100 5124 1

60 60 66 28 41 85 40 57 48 0 16 163 33

45 55 26 100 24 66 99 46 4 36 362 29 1

4.20
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�
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ELAINE
HARTY
HAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

26 41 30 24 66 92 45 9 134 3427 1

40 68 24 26 61 60 22218

52 66 66 41 26 36 55 41 58 60 602 29

41 26 100 140 28 42 45 7921 2

3.74
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SALLY-ANN
GRAINGER
ESS
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SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

140 100 60 45 68 48 0 20 20 203 27 2

60 40 85 100 100 42 74 743 21 2

32 80 41 30 41 67 41 24 65 8027

85 81 60 100 100 57 0 18 183 24 2

6.40
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NIKKI
STEVENS
HAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 28 11 92 41 35 13 22121

35 60 45 116 66 81 74 12 6 6 61 28 1

40 26 70 45 13 83 45 26 15324

125 26 40 138 24 100 48 483 21 3

22 28 26 45 81 85 72 62 40 40 402 29

4.79
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VALERIE
HAWKINS
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 55 140 81 85 45 3 32 323 24 1

85 125 45 45 58 43 27 33 8 3227 1

22 73 45 26 45 140 41 39 70 703 27 1

40 100 45 7 45 45 21918 1

70 36 41 26 45 60 29 100 43 35 1630 1

6.05
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MARIA
AGOZZINO
HAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 60 41 30 52 52 66 45 85 3 2230

41 30 40 45 58 60 30 24 17324

45 36 66 31 26 41 30 85 81 20 40 402 32

26 41 85 49 95 11 11 18321����
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SHARON
HAWKINS
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41 85 47 41 43 61 26 63 58 36 361 28

43 45 80 55 81 83 0 58 56 563 27

45 60 60 81 41 25 21 24 101 23 2030 1

100 60 85 26 21 41 96 72 722 23 1

2.01
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CHARLOTTE
BURGESS
HAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

81 24 60 60 13 7 25 45 55 41 9030

41 28 81 5 140 22 60 99 9 8 830 1

91 85 99 41 60 26 44 15 0 40 402 29

45 60 60 28 40 40 80 41 24 83 832 29

85 40 57 125 45 41 24 24 11 33 8 8 83 36 1

2.65
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WENDY
JOHNSON
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

85 52 45 45 30 45 26 100 33 20 20 201 31 1

26 100 92 92 52 31 64 28 0 16 161 28 1

98 45 60 85 31 41 45 42 30 0 2430

43 135 40 85 26 66 42 24 20 2027 1

70 26 45 140 26 60 87 31 12 2 0 0 236 1

4.75
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DAWN
SIMMONDS
HAM

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 45 60 8 45 44 73 50 68 827 1

55 83 40 140 22 41 80 24 1624 1

60 46 85 45 100 60 49 24 24 4 4 41 31 1

41 60 12 100 89 60 44 39 16 24 16 161 31 1

63 45 13 100 41 52 28 15921 1

5.40
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LYNN
KELLY
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6 Sets

2

 OP:  Essex WB - Valerie Hawkins 17.33 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 60 45 83 11 100 30 77 50 503 27 1

40 120 30 41 45 45 43 57 80 803 27 1

60 85 60 85 30 60 53 28 30 0 1030

60 60 60 60 60 26 60 48 47 0 10 1033

45 60 60 140 45 97 54 543 21 1

3.60

�

18

01

TARA
POWER
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Hampshire WB - Nikki Stevens 19.43 * 
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Essex WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Nicola Mynard L 1 3 16.54 1.21 114 1886 1 0 0 1+0

Sally-Ann Grainger L 1 3 17.57 3.74 95 1669 2 1 0 3+0

Valerie Hawkins W 3 2 17.33 4.79 123 2131 4 0 0 4+0

Sharon Hawkins L 1 3 15.20 0.00 107 1626 0 0 0 0+0

Wendy Johnson W 3 2 15.63 2.65 154 2407 1 1 0 2+0

Lynn Kelly L 2 3 17.33 5.40 134 2322 4 1 0 5+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Hampshire WB

Elaine Harty W 3 1 16.98 4.20 115 1953 4 0 0 4+0

Nikki Stevens W 3 1 19.43 6.40 99 1924 5 1 0 6+0

Maria Agozzino L 2 3 17.76 6.05 126 2238 3 2 0 5+0

Charlotte Burgess W 3 1 18.37 2.01 108 1984 2 0 0 2+0

Dawn Simmonds L 2 3 16.18 4.75 152 2459 3 1 0 4+0

Tara Power W 3 2 18.01 3.60 138 2485 2 1 0 3+0
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